18. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)







(Rs. crore)

Holders
October 23, 1998
Variation in Total 







Treasury Bills


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 day
14 day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+5)
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)






1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8










Reserve Bank of India
250
-
1,776
787
2,814
235
2,187










Banks
431
-
1,824
3,829
6,084
-358
-7,236










State Governments
-
5,088
1,250
-
6,338
-69
-1,546










Others
319
371
1,360
1,231
3,281
856
-733

